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MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166 
TEL# 305-885-3885 FAX# 305-884-1166 
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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARA TIN: BERTA /;?"\e/

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850 )/
70,0\0-- fA IS 0, 
RE: DOCKET NO. 990902-TC 

To Whom It May Concern: 

ENCLOSED YOU WILL FIND CK# 7431 FOR $72.00 PAYING THE 

FOLLOWING: uEPQS\T


AFA DATE 
APP 53.00 PENALTY FOR 1996 D195 ., SEP 131999g~~ ~.OO PENALTY FOR 1997 AND 
eTR ---s66.00 FOR 1998. 
EAG 
lEG _--..IJ=HE PENALTY FOR 1996 AND 1997 WAS NOT PAID BECAUSE WE WERE 
~;~ :oiOT A WARE OF THIS BALANCE AND AMOUNT DUE. 

PAl 
SEC ~OR 1998 THE PAYMENT FOR $50.00 WAS SEND ON TIME, BUT WAS 
WAW ~VER CASHED, IT WAS PROBABLY LOST IN THE MAIL. 
OTH : .. 

ACCORDING TO THE LETTER THAT I RECEIVED, MY CERTIFICATE 
WILL BE CANCELLED, I WOULD LIKE TO KEEP IT AND MAKE A 
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7431 .ft-~ .CENTRAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS CORP. 4·85 


~ . 5479 N.W. 72ND AVE •. · . . 

. MIAMI, FL 33166 


DATE SEPTEMBER 3, 1999 63-113916~~ 

SERVICE COMMISSION I $ *72.00* 
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5479 N.W. 72 AVE. fYlG 

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33166 
TEL# 305-885-3885 FAX# 305-884-1166 
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SEPTEMBER 3, 1999 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARATTN: BERTA -< ':'7\e/
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850 CJ \(~ i (j---. 
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RE: DOCKET NO. 990902-TC 

To Wbom It May Concern: 

ENCLOSED YOU WILL FIND CK# 7431 FOR $72.00 PAYING THE 

FOLLOWING: LJEPOS\T DATE 
$3.00 PENALTY FOR 1996 D195 , SEP 13 1999
$3.00 PENALTY FOR 1997 AND 

$66.00 FOR 1998. 


THE PENALTY FOR 1996 AND 1997 WAS NOT PAID BECAUSE WE WERE 
NOT AWARE OF THIS BALANCE AND AMOUNT DUE. 

FOR 1998 THE PAYMENT FOR $50.00 WAS SEND ON TIME, BUT WAS 
NEVER CASHED, IT WAS PROBABLY LOST IN THE MAIL. 

ACCORDING TO THE LETTER THAT I RECEIVED, MY CERTIFICATE 
WILL BE CANCELLED, I WOULD LIKE TO KEEP IT AND MAKE A 
SETTLEMENT REGARDING THE DOCKET ABOVE MENTION. 

PLEASE INFORM US OF YOU RESOLUTION REGARDING THIS 
SETTLEMENT SO THAT WE COULD FORWARD PAYMENT. 

SINCERELY, 

?Z~f:'A!.;U;~ 
CENTRAL TELECOM~NICATIONS, CORP. 




